Step-Down Converter
 ,
JRG15T65FUA
IGBT
1．Description
JRG15T65FUA is obtained by advanced
Trench Field Stop (T-FS) technology which is
characteristic with low VCE(sat) , optimized switching

Motor drives
Portable⚫ power
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Ordering Codes  Package  Product Code Packing
  JRG15T65FUA-A  TO-220F  G1565FUA Tube
   JRG15T65FUA-B  TO-263  G1565FUA Reel
   JRG15T65FUA-P  TO-220  G1565FUA Tube
JRG15T65FUA-A/B/P
(1) JRG15T65FUA: 650V 15A
(2) A:TO-220F
XXXX：Product
B:TO-263
P:TO-220